Tables and Charts!
LEGISLATIVE REDISTRICTING

NEUTRAL PERSON

One proposal for improving the state legislative redistricting process would have the Illinois
Supreme Court add a neutral person to the redistricting panel in case of a partisan tie. Would

you favor or oppose this proposal?

Response Percent (n=1000)
Favor 71%
Oppose 19%
Other/Don’t know 10%

INDEPENDENT COMMISSION

Other people have proposed a constitutional amendment that would have legislative district
maps created and recommended by a commission that is independent of the elected
representatives. Would you favor or oppose this proposal?

Response Percent (n=1000)
Favor 64%
Oppose 25%
Other/Don’t know 11%

! Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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JUDICIAL CAMPAIGN FINANCE

CONTRIBUTION LIMITS

A proposal to place limits on the amount that people could contribute to judicial campaigns,
such as those for the Illinois Supreme Court. Would you favor or oppose this proposal?

Response Percent (n=1000)
Favor 2%
Oppose 23%
Other/Don’t know 5%

Contribution Limits by IDEOLOGY

Liberal Moderate Conservative
Favor 80% 74% 66%
Oppose 18% 23% 29%
Other/Don’t know 2% 4% 5%

PUBLIC FUNDING

A proposal to eliminate contributions to judicial races by providing public funding for all
candidates who qualify for it. Would you favor or oppose this proposal?

Response Percent (n=1000)
Favor 52%
Oppose 43%
Other/Don’t know 6%

Contribution Limits by IDEOLOGY

Liberal Moderate Conservative
Favor 62% 54% 40%
Oppose 32% 40% S57%
Other/Don’t know 5% 6% 3%

2 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.
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TERM LIMITS

A proposal to limit state legislators to a total of eight years of service, whether in the House of
Representatives, the State Senate, or a combination of the two. Would you favor or oppose this

proposal?

Response Percent (n=1000)
Favor 78%
Oppose 20%
Other/Don’t know 3%

Term Limits by PARTY

Democrat Independent Republican
Favor 71% 78% 88%
Oppose 26% 19% 11%
Other/Don’t know 4% 3% 1%

3 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.



Some states have passed right-to-work or open shop laws that say workers have the right to hold
their jobs in a unionized workplace, whether they join the labor union or not. Would you vote for

or against this proposal?

Response
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RIGHT-TO-WORK

Percent (n=1000)

Vote for
Lean for

Lean against

Vote against
Undecided
Other/Don’t know

S51%
4%
3%

30%
4%
3%

Right-to-Work by PARTY

Democrat Independent Republican
Vote for 52% 58% 65%
Lean for 3% 6% 4%
Lean against 3% 5% 1%
Vote against 36% 27% 23%
Undecided 4% 3% 4%
Other/Don’t know 2% 2% 3%

4 Some values may not add up to 100% because of rounding.



